9680

6280,

8610
5100

3290

N
i

1450

I

Leikkivalineet
T250003.1V

Tuotetiedot

Pituus

Leveys

Korkeus

Turva-alue

Maks. putomamiskorkeus
Ikdsuositus

Kayttdjia kerralla
Asennusaika
Perustustyyppi
Hiilijalanjalki

6280 mm

5100 mm

3290 mm

541 m?

2100 mm

+3W.

18

24 h /2 hls
Maa-ankkurit
1327,35 kg CO2e

Materiaalit

Metalliosat

Puuosat

Tolpat

Putkiosa
Vaierivahvisteinen kdysi
Levyosat

Perustus sisdltyy

Liuku

Liu'un sivut

Kuumasinkitty, jauhemaalattu
Pintakdsitelty manty

90 X920 mm

38 X2mm

16 mm

Korkeapainelaminaatti
Maa-ankkurit

RST-pelti

Polyeteeni



